
PP3225H DIRT LASER
PARTS MANUAL

REV 1.0  BEGINNING SERIAL NUMBER 

PART # DOC0036SHEET 1 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



TABLE OF CONTENTS

SERVICE WARNINGS..................PG 3

PARTS BREAKDOWNS
MAIN FRAME...........................PG 8
MOTOR PUMP ASSY................PG 10

       ACCESSORIES..........................PG 11
PUMP BREAKDOWNS..............PG 12

SHEET 2 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



SHEET 3 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



SHEET 4 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



SHEET 5 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



SHEET 6 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



SHEET 7 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



9

8

16

15

5

1

2

3
6

10

11

7

12

13
4

48 14

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 00100 FRAME, BASE TUBE 1
2 00104 AXLE, 495MM, THREADED 1
3 00105 SPACER, WHEEL 2
4 00132 VIBRATION ISOLATOR, 60 DURO 4
5 00106 BASE PLATE 1
6 00107 WHEEL ASSY, FLAT FREE, 10.3" DIA 2
7 00108 RUBBER FOOT 2
8 00116 FLAT WASHER, M8 X 32 8
9 00117 NYLON LOCK NUT, M8-1 4
10 00118 FLAT WASHER, 19MM 2
11 00119 M18 X 1.5  NYLON LOCK NUT 2
12 00120 FLAT WASHER, M6 2
13 00121 1/4-20 X 1 TORX SCREW 2
14 00181 HHCS, M8-1.25 X 80MM 4
15 00178 VIBRATION ISOLATOR, 60 DURO 4
16 00179 SPACER 4

SHEET 8 OF 15NILFISK-PRESSURE PRO



3

7

6

10

8

111

25

412

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 00101 HANDLE, UPPER, TUBE 1
2 00110 DASHBOARD 1
3 00111 FOAM GRIP 1
4 00133 GROMMET, BLACK RUBBER 4
5 00122 BHCS, M6-1 X 55 4
6 00120 FLAT WASHER, M6 4
7 00123 NYLON LOCK NUT, M6-1 4
8 00109 KNOB, M8-1 2
9 00103 SADDLE BOLT, M8-1 X 45MM 2
10 00171 HANGER, HOSE, LEFT SIDE 1
11 00172 HANGER, GUN, RIGHT SIDE 1
12 TPKZ027 TIP KIT, 2.7, 4 PC, 15, 25, 40, CHEM 1

SHEET 9 OF 15NILFISK PRESSURE PRO



6

4

1

3

2

4

5

78

9

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 GC190LAQHGF ENGINE, HONDA, CONSUMER, GC190 1
2 TA1-12X08.4 PUMP, AXIAL, 2.5GPM, 3100 PSL 1
3 0187 KEYSTOCK, 3/16 X 1 3/4 LONG 1
4 111 031 200 100 FLAT WASHER, USS, 5/16 8
5 105 051 801 750 HHCS, 5/16-18 X 1 3/4 4
6 130 051 800 000 NUT, NYLOCK, 5/16-18 4
7 131 031 200 100 LOCK WASHER, 5/16 4
8 006 052 401 000 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 5/16-24 X 1" 4
9 ACI900 INJECTOR HOSE ASSEMBLY 1

SHEET 10 OF 15NILFISK PRESSURE PRO



ZG45RS02 GUN VALVE

ZW201004 20" EXTENSION

AHSZ025 HOSE ASSY 25'

SHEET 11 OF 15NILFISK PRESSURE PRO



                   TA1-K1 
 TA1-12X08.4 CRANKCASE KIT

                   TA1-K2 
 TA1-12X08.4 MANIFOLD KIT

SHEET 12 OF 15NILFISK PRESSURE PRO



                               T-K1 
 TA1-12X08.4 CHEMICAL INJECTOR KIT

                           T-K2  
TA1-12X08.4 OUTLET CONNECTOR KIT

SHEET 13 OF 15NILFISK PRESSURE PRO



              TA1-K3  
TA1-12X08.4  VALVE KIT
          6 REQUIRED

                       TA1-K4  
TA1-12X08.4 UNLOADER VALVE KIT

SHEET 14 OF 15NILFISK PRESSURE PRO



                   TA1-K5  
TA1-12X08.4 WATER SEAL KIT

SHEET 15 OF 15NILFISK PRESSURE PRO


	Sheet1
	Drawing View10

	Sheet2
	Sheet3
	Sheet4
	Sheet5
	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Sheet8
	Drawing View9

	Sheet9
	Drawing View11

	Sheet10
	Drawing View5

	Sheet11
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	Sheet4(3)
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13

	Sheet2(2)
	Sheet3(2)
	Sheet1(2)

